Il Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 4
14-Maj-22 - 11:43

Zenski, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3

1

O ~NOULhA WN

NIKOLIC, Jovana
TAMBURIC, Sanja
JOVANOVIC, Andjelija
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
UROSEVIC, Nikolina
STOSIC, Dunja
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija

Grupa 3 od 3

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

STOJANOVIC, Anja
CIRKOVIC, Kaja
PUSICA, Sara
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
CIRIC, Jelena
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
RISTIC, Minja
IGNJATOVIC, Neda

G.R.
Grupa2od3
11  POS NT 1 DANEV, Dunja
11 RAS NT 2 RADOJKOVIC, Hana
11  SNN NT 3 TOMAC, Martina
11 NAP 6:19.67 4 TASIC, Dunja
11  VPA 6:39.23 5 MARKOVIC, Minja
09 DuUB NT 6 JOVANIC, Sofija
12 RAD NT 7 RADOJEVIC, Masa
8 PALANGETIC, Milana
08 DuB 5:15.79
07 NAP 5:12.09
07 PR 5:03.51
04 SNN 4:54.87
06 LES 4:55.25
09 DuB 5:10.09
09 DuUB 5:14.94
11 DuB 5:16.03

G.R.

11
11
10
10
05
10
10
11

NAP
CPA
CPA
POS
NAP
CPA
VAL
NIS

5:53.66
5:39.51
5:30.22
5:24.11
5:25.20
5:36.20
5:50.10
6:15.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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